MONDAY, JULY 11, 2022 PGH 341’S

TABLE “C” ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

22-20764 CMB HOLMES, K MARTIN, C
22-21051 TPA YUGAR, D BOWER SHEATS, M
22-21054 TPA PITCOCK, J RICE, D
22-21040 GLT DIPIETRO, A RICE, D
22-21055 GLT HUTH, C FRYE, C
10:00 AM

22-20914 TPA CARLISLE, R FRYE, C
22-20417 JAD BARNES, JR., F STEIDL, K
22-20747 GLT FERGUSON, M STEIDL, K
22-21057 GLT GRACE, R STEIDL, K
22-21094 TPA GRECEK, K STEIDL, K

22-20793 TPA OSBORNE, JR., W LAMB, L


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

11:00 AM
22-21070 TPA
22-20341 TPA
22-20538 JAD
22-20684 CMB
22-20882 CMB

1:00 PM
22-20949 CMB
22-21028 CMB
22-21084 GLT
22-21083 TPA

VASBINDER, K
STALMA, R
BROCATO, M
KAMMERER, M
STINGONE, B

GEISLER, M
ABELS, |

LAZAR, C
BARTHELMES, K

LAMB, L

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

GEISLER, M

BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R



MONDAY, JULY 11, 2022

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
22-20784 JAD
22-21034 CMB
22-21071 GLT
22-20891 GLT
22-20851 GLT

10:00 AM
22-20393 CMB
22-21067 GLT
22-20783 JAD
22-20506 CMB

PGH 341’S

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

WISNIOWSKI, D
HAUGH, J
SEELEY, K
KEFFER, B
ALARCON, D

CAVALIER, J
ARNOLD, D
NASE, G
GREEN, D

ATTORNEY

CALAIARO, D
COLECCHIA, D
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
GEISLER, M

GEISLER, M
SHEPHERD, R
PEDUTO, M
WILLIS, L


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

11:00 AM
22-20896 JAD
22-21001 JAD
22-20516 CMB
22-20852 GLT
22-20761 GLT

1:00 PM
22-21029 GLT
22-21120 CMB
22-21145 CMB
22-21050 CMB
22-20808 CMB

BAKER, A
BURNS, J
CRAMER, JR., R
CARNEY, W
CZERPAK, G

ZOMBECK, JR., C

REED, D
SCHREIBER, K
GASTER, G
MARBELLA, R

WILLIS, L
BLEASDALE, B
ZEMA, A
GEISLER, M
BASH, S

GRUDOWSGSKI, C
RIEGER, C
SACCA, C
FIESCHKO, J
STEIDL, K



